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MONTH 

 
 

GOVERNING BODY 
MONDAY 

8 AM 
(City Boardroom) 

 
FINANCE, 

EMPLOYMENT AND 
GENERAL PURPOSE 

MONDAY 8 AM 
(City Boardroom) 

 
PLANNING & 

PERFORMANCE 
MONDAY 

8AM 
(City Boardroom) 

 
AUDIT & Risk 

Assurance 
MONDAY 8 AM 

(City Boardroom) 

 
SEARCH 
MONDAY 
8.00 AM 

(CEO office) 

 
 

CHAIRS 
8 AM (CEO 

office) 

 
REMUNERATION 

COMMITTEE 
MONDAY 

8 AM 
(CEO office) 

 
 

HEALTH & 
SAFETY 

4 PM 
(City Boardroom) 

 

UTC 
MAT 

3.00 – 5.00 PM 
(Mondays) 

(UTC) 
2016 Monday Monday Monday Monday Monday Wednesday  Wednesday 

 
 

 August 
 

         

September  12 September 19 September 26 September 
 

     

October 10 October 
 

    12 October    

November 
 

14 November 
Strategy event 

7 November 
 

21 November     9 November  

December 19 December 
 

5 December 
(Joint with Audit & 

RA) 

 5 December  
(Joint with 

FEGP) 

 21 December   12 December 

2017 
 

Monday Monday Monday Monday Monday Wednesday  Wednesday  

January  16 January 
 

23 January 
 

      

February 
 

    13 February  6 February 15 February  

March 6 March 13 March 
 

27 March 
 

20 March 
 

 8 March    

April         3 April 

May 15 May 
 

8 May    17 May     

June 12 June  
Strategy event 

5 June 
 

19 June 
 

26 June 
 

   7 June  

July 17 July 
 

Tuesday 
4 July 

   19 July   3 July 

Notes 
 

 

College Closures 

 Monday 5 September - Whole College Development Day 

 Monday 12 September 2016 – Classes start 

 Monday 24 Oct – Friday 28 Oct 2016 – Half Term 

 Classes finish Thursday 15 December 2016 

 Friday 16 December – Whole College Development Day 

 Monday  26 Dec 2016 – Monday 2 January 2017 incl – College 
closed for Xmas vacation  

 Tuesday 3 January 2017 classes start 

 Monday 20 Feb 2017 –  Friday 24 Feb 2017 Half Term 

 Monday 10 April – Friday 21 April 2017 Easter vacation – no 
classes 

 Friday 14 – Monday 17 April 2017 incl Easter Bank Holiday 
weekend 

 Monday 24 Apr 2017 
classes start 

 Monday 1 May 2017 – 
May Day - College 
closed  

 Monday 29 May – Friday 
2 June 2017 - Spring 
Bank vacation 

 Monday 29 May 2017 
College closed – Bank 
Holiday 

 Monday 3 July 2017 
classes end 

  

 4 July – Friday 
7 July 2017 
Transition Days 

 Monday 10 July 
2017 – Tuesday 
11 July 2017 
Team 
Development 
Days 
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